
8—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 20,1978

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg,Pa.
May 15,1978

CATTLE 256. Compared
with last Monday’s market;
Choice slaughter steers
55.00-58.85, Good 54.0056.00,
Standard 52.0055.00, utility
47.0052.00, Choice slaughter
heifers 53.5055.00, Good
50.0053.00, Standard 47.00
52.00, Utility 41.0046.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 43.0046.50,
Cutters 39.0043.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 37.5042.00, Shells
down to 35.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 52.00
54.00, Good 48.00-52.00,
Standard 46.0050.00, Utility
41.0047.00, Yield Grade #1

1100-2100 lbs. slaughter bulls
48.0055.75; yield grade #2
900-1750 lbs. 46.0050.00. Few
Medium & Good 400800 lbs.
feeder steers 48.0056.00;
Medium & Good 400800 lbs.
feeder heifers 38.0048.00;
few mediunr& good 400800
lbs. feeder bulls 42.00-55.00.

CALVES 243. Choice
vealers 77.0086.00, Good
69.00- Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 65.00-70.00,90-110
lbs. 58.00-70.00, 7090 lbs.
38.0060.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
67.00- holstein heifers
85-130 lbs. 65.0098.00.

HOGS 329. US No. 1-2 200
230 lbs. barrows & gilts 51.00
52.50, No. 1-3 200240 lbs.
49.0051.00, No. 2-3 185-230
lbs. 47.5050.50, No. 1-3 130
185 lbs. 42.0048.00. US No. 1-3

rows Mount Joy, PA 17552
REGISTERED COWS
ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION G+Bo 2-3,
315, 15,252, 567; 3-2, 371, 14,932, 548, 3.9. Due with 3rd
calf 8/14/78 bredto Hillhaven Standout Job.

300550 lbs. sows 41.5044.00,
No. 2-3 300600 lbs. 37.00
42.00. Boars 30.00-36.00.

FEEDERPIGS 34. US No.
1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
20.0030.00 per head, No. 1-3
3550 lbs. 35.0050.00 per
head.

SHEEP 0. No sales on
offer.

LANTLAND CITATION CLAYTON due with Ist calf
6/20/78 bred to Windemere Clean. Dam VGB7 Cham-
bric HappyBret (son) 4-1,305,18,713,3.5,650.

JUSTA FURY ROCKMAN due with Ist calf 6/10/78.
Bred to Windemere Olean. Dam VG 85 Chambric
Happy Bret (son) 3-0,305,17,753,3.6,648. Now 101 lbs.
per day 3.7 test.

Peoria
Livestock
Peoria, Illinois

May 18,1978
CATTLE: Receipts this

week; 4700, last week; 4400,
year ago: 5500. Compared
with last week’s close,
slaughter steers 1.00 higher.
Slaughter heifers 50-1.00
higher. Cows steady, in-
stances 50 higher. Bulls SO-
LDO higher. Receipts about
60 per cent slaughters, 34 per
cent slaughter heifers,
balance mostly cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Choice and Prime 3-4 1150-
1250 lbs. 58.00-58.50; Choice
2-4 1050-1250 lbs. 56.00-58.00,
mostly 56.50-57.50; mixed
Good and Choice 2-4 900-1300
lbs. 53.00-56.00; load
Holsteins Monday 51.00;
Good 2-3 50.50-53.00; couple
loads Holsteins 49.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice and Prime 3-4 900-

*rsyv "

WIND DRIFT MASTER JIM 3-1, 278, 16,676, 589, 3.5,
Due with 3rd calfMay23,1978. Bred to JoDan Be Ivan.
LUDVIEW FOND TOM (No-Na-Me-Fond-Matt son)
Due with Ist calf July 16, 1978 to Hilmar Performer
Shiawana. Dam GP 83 Paclamar Milestone 3-2 327
15,516 4.0 613. Gr. Dam VG 86 Gar-Bar-Dale-Burke-

Kate 5-9 305 20,534 3.5 712. Gt. Gr. Dam EX 90 River
Road TidyOrmsby 8-7 35118,069 4.1745.

VIGO CHARMCROSS due with Ist calf Aug. 1978. Bred
to Pumpkin-Center Jet Stream Fin. Dam Pencor G.
Ivanhoe Pabst 4-3 354 20,385 684.

Livestock market ait

Auctioneer
717-442-4181

1075 lbs. 55.00-56.00; load
56.25, and couple lots 56.50-
57.25; Choice 24 850-1050 lbs.
53.50-55.00; 800-900 lbs. 52.50-
54.00; mixed Good and
Choice 24 750-1050 lbs. 50.50-
53.50; Good 2-3 46.50-50.50;
Standard and Good 2-3 43.50-
46.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 24 37.5040.50;
High-dressing Utility 41.00-
42.00; Few 42.50; Cutter 1-2
35.00-37.50; Canner 34.50-
35.50.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2
1100-2000 lbs. 41.0049.00; late
41.0047.00; several Yield
Grade 1 early 50.50-52.00;
late 49.00-50.00.

NewHolland
Dairy

NewHolland
Sales Stables

Wednesday, May 17
Reported receipts of 76

cows, 80 heifers, and 5 bulls.
Market stronger than last
week’s market.

Load of Pa., fresh 685-875;
load of Pa., fresh 630-950;
springers 790-985; load of
N.Y., fresh 730-1100; local
cows 525-900; springing
heifers 525-880; open heifers
225-390; bu 115370510.

Joliet
Cattle

Joliet, niinois
May 17,1978

SPECIAL
NOTICE

VINTAGE SALE STABLE, INC.
Box 100, Rt. 30

Paradise, Pa
12:30 P.M.

Needs more hay and straw, ear corn
i and fodder for each Thursday Auction.
| Our prices are as good as any sale in

the East.

CATTLE: Friday through
Wednesday’s salable
receipts 5,700, 5 days Last
week 6,212, same periodLast
year 8,027. Trading slow on
Monday, turned moderately
active on Wednesday.
Slaughter steers mostly 1.00
higher than Wednesday of
last week. Heifers 1.00-1.50
higher. Cows steady to 50
higher.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Mixed high- Choice and
Prune 341100-1300 lbs. 58.00-
59.00, 3 loads 59.00 Wed-
nesday. Choice 24 1050-1250
lbs. 56.50-57.75. Mixed Good
and Choice 2-3 1000-1200 lbs.
55.00-56.50. Few mixed Good
and Choice Holsteins 2-3
1400-1500 lbs. 51.00-52.00
Wednesday. Few Standard

Commission rate ■ $1.50 per ton.
For information, contact:

L ROBERT FRAME

auction news
Holsteins 2-3 1250 lbs. 49.00
Wednesday.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Few mixed Choice and
Prime 3-4 950-1100 lbs. 56.50-
57.00. Choice 2-4 900-1050 lbs.
54.00-56.50. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 825-950 lbs. 51.00-
53.50.

COWS: Utility & Com-
mercial 1-336.5041.00.

MR. FEEDER PIG
BOYCE LIVESTOCK CO.
SO. CHARLESTON, OHIO

CALL COLLECT
FOR PRICE

808 TINDALL
513-462-8797

Green Dragon -gN|w
Livestock Sales sO

1 mile North of Ephrata, PA

CO** “WS COlVs
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Ray Kyper, Bob
Kennedy, Dale Brewer and Ed Stover plus local
consigners.

Lots of good Northern Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves.
11:00 A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals on the

farm or at our barn or other market information
call: Office 717-733-2444.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
WILLOW-FARM ROCKMAN IVANHOE due with Ist
calf 8/6/78. Bred to Vigo Citenon. Dam G+Bo Tidy
Gent 5-2 360 14,186 576 4.1. Gr. Dam G+B2 4-4 29515,422
693 4.5

LANTLANDROYAL MASTER HANK due with Istcalf
9/14/78. Bred to Amity Acres Bramsworth. Dam VG 88
Rosafe Shamrock Perseus 2-8 305 15,578 3.7 573, 3-9 305
16,3714.1667.
LANTLANDROYAL MASTER HANK due withIst calf
7/10/78. Bred to MacSwan Jupiter Champion. DamVG
88 (Amity Acres Pansy Madge) 4-9 30515,193 577.

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION. Bom
2/19/77 Open. Dam G+B3 Wolhowdon President
Vernon 6-6 332 20,347 720 3 5

JET STREAM, bom 9/18/77. Dam’s record over 18,000
w/700 fat

TRANSMITTER, bom 11/6/77. Dam-Hercules, Gr
Dam-Astronaut Gr Dau 5-031022,038738.

JET STREAM, bom 10/18/77. Dam G+B2 Vigo
Citenon, 3-0, 290, 15,252, 3 4, 515 ; 4-8, 305, 17,945, 617
(proj.)

REGISTERED SERVICE SIRES
HARRISBURG GAY IDEAL bom 2/8/77 Dam GP 84
Eagle Point Designs Bonus-Twin 5-0,304,22,620,726

MINNECHAUG GLENAFTON HERCULES bom
3/12/77 Dam GP 81 Fair Hill Ivan Marc 6-4 320 18,250
3.7670
Ready for heifers.

Also High Quality Grade Cows and Heifers.
Transportation and financing available.

STEVE KELLER 808 KELLER
717-653-2284 717-426-1075

Office. 717-653-4851

-

S V ,

[' WANTED
'

*I O) 200,000/wk. W 0 j
( Leghorn Hens - Heavy Hens (
I DIRECT Plant Prices - Leghorn Hens Prevailing |I TOP PRICES PAID I

WE BUY, LOAD & HAUL -

No Lots Too Small Or Too Large.
Call or Write:

IRWIN M. SECHLER & SONS POULTRY
i Box 55, Strausstown, PA 19559 *

| Phone 215-488-1188 I


